
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

AK

AK-500 - Anchorage CoC

SHPR $203,464Transitional SRO Housing Program

S+CR $290,232AK-500 - REN - ACMH SPC

S+CR $208,404AK-500 - REN - Coming Home II

S+CR $117,492AK-500 - REN - Four A's SPC

S+CR $48,180AK-500 - REN - RurAl CAP SPC

SHPR $107,625AWAIC - Moving Forward Project

SHPR $84,578Coming Home Program

SHPR $62,458Homeless Family Services

SHPR $502,241Homeward Bound

SHPR $646,563Permanent Housing Program

SHPR $245,629Rights of Passage

SHPR $104,6656-Plex Project

SHPR $189,089Safety Links Program, LINK Project

$2,810,620AK-500 Total:

AK-501 - Alaska Balance of State CoC

SHPR $115,669Vaunda/Bev's

SHPR $11,542AK HMIS II

S+CR $90,372AK-501 - REN - Juneau SPC

S+CR $90,792AK-501 - REN Housing  Now II

S+CR $51,264AK-501 - REN Housing Now-1 SPC

S+CR $102,576AK-501 REN - Camai SPC

SHPR $50,965Burch Supportive Housing

SHPR $32,824Carmen House Transitional Living

SHPR $26,350pauls place ffy 2011

SHPR $73,791Supportive Housing Program

SHPR $28,212TWc Transitional Housing Program

SHPR $18,460AK Dedicated HMIS

$692,817AK-501 Total:

$3,503,437AK Total:

Page 1 of 112/20/2011


